
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Region SIU Investigator Email Contact 
Number 

SIU Manager 

Region #1 Jessica Wright jessica.wright@dbhds.virginia.gov 804-432-9645 Angelica Howard 
804-240-9875 

 
MRC Email for Docs: 

mrc_documents@dbhds.virginia.gov 
 

 MRC Doc Submission Memo 
 

MRC Checklist 

Region #1 Rebekah Greenfield rebekah.greenfield@dbhds.virginia.gov  804-382-1515 

Region #2 Kristina McCray kristina.mccray@dbhds.virginia.gov  804-972-0577 

Region #3 Travis Nelson travis.nelson@dbhds.virginia.gov  804-432-6470 

Region #3 Amanda Whorley amanda.whorley@dbhds.virginia.gov  540-685-6875 

Region #4 Nanshill Wilson nanshill.wilson@dbhds.virginia.gov  804-382-9061 

Region #4 Gregory Relaford gregory.relaford@dbhds.virginia.gov  804-297-5107 

Region #5 Nerissa Rhodes nerissa.rhodes@dbhds.virginia.gov  804-240-1104 

Region #5 John Turner john.turner@dbhds.virginia.gov  804-709-4415 

mailto:jessica.wright@dbhds.virginia.gov
mailto:mrc_documents@dbhds.virginia.gov
http://www.dbhds.virginia.gov/assets/doc/QMD/OL/mrc-document-submission-july-19.pdf
http://www.dbhds.virginia.gov/assets/doc/QMD/OL/mrc-submission-checklist_july-19.pdf
mailto:rebekah.greenfield@dbhds.virginia.gov
mailto:kristina.mccray@dbhds.virginia.gov
mailto:travis.nelson@dbhds.virginia.gov
mailto:amanda.whorley@dbhds.virginia.gov
mailto:nanshill.wilson@dbhds.virginia.gov
mailto:gregory.relaford@dbhds.virginia.gov
mailto:nerissa.rhodes@dbhds.virginia.gov
mailto:john.turner@dbhds.virginia.gov

